DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

WELCOME BREAK WAITROSE KFC LIMITED

WELCOME TO OUR FUTURE (LOCAL
AGENDA 21)

WELD-AIR SUPPLIES LIMITED

WELDEN HOMES LTD

WELDEN HOMES LTD

WELDFLOW LIMITED

WELDING & SITE SERVICES LIMITED

WELDING DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WELDING ENGINEERING LIMITED

WELDING INNOVATIONS LIMITED

THE WEL-DON HAIR SALON LIMITED

THE WEL-DON HAIR SALON LIMITED

THE WEL-DON HAIR SALON LIMITED

WELDSTAR LIMITED

WELDTECH FABRICATIONS LIMITED

THE WELFARE (EBBW VALE) LIMITED

WELFARE GARAGE LIMITED

WELFORD ESTATES LIMITED

WELLAND DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WELLAND SKIP HIRE LIMITED

WELL AWARE LTD

THE WELLBEING COLLEGE LIMITED

WELL BEING 4 U LTD

WELLBOAT INVEST LIMITED

WELLBOROUGH CO LIMITED

WELLBROOK VENTURES LIMITED

WELLBROOK VENTURES LIMITED

WELLCROFT AT WORSBROUGH VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WELLCROFT ENGINEERING LIMITED

WELLEARTHED LIMITED

WELLEN LIMITED

WELLERS OF POLEGATE (LANDSCAPES)
LIMITED

WELLER SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

WELLER SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

WELLESLEY ASSOCIATES LEGAL
SERVICES LTD

WELLES UNDERWRITING LIMITED

THE WELLFIELD GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

THE WELLFIELD GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

WELLFIELD STUDIOS LIMITED

WELLFRAME LIMITED

WELLGATE (FINANCE) LIMITED

WELLGATE (FINANCE) LIMITED

WELL HEELED (FERNDOWN) LIMITED

WELL HILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WELL HILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WELL HILL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WELLHOUSE NATURAL HEALTH LIMITED

07010001
03677986

04545032
04532360
04532360
01609971
02872960
03245167
04300869
05702462
04559541
04559541
04559541
05219971
04619601
05919389
03548996
04578734
05576925
06365583
04269683
06678281
06326085
03812702
00789869
07012449
07012449
05274852

01192866
04544869
05231530
01424307

07036881
07036881
03934945

05226381
07037926

07037926
05565704
06431562
01104194
01104194
06439577
05910453
05910453
05910453

06349435

(B4)
(CIY)

(D2)
(02)
(ED)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(D1)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(EL)
(01)

(b1)
(b2)
(02)
(CIY)

(C1)
(B1)
(CID)

(D2)
(B

(2D
(02)
(b1)
(€3)
(D2)
(€3)
(02
€2)
€2

(CIY)

12/10/2009
07/10/2009

08/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/710/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

12/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009

08/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009

13/10/2009
12/10/2009

12/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009

09/10/2009

WELCOME BREAK WAITROSE KFC LIMITED

WELLINFORM INVEST TECHNOLOGIES LTD

WELL INGBOROUGH BUILDING COMPANY
LIMITED

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELLINGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELLINGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELLINGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELL INGBOROUGH SCHOOL

WELLINGBOROUGH SCHOOL FACILITIES
LIMITED

WELLINGBOROUGH SELF STORAGE CENTRE
LIMITED

WELLINGBOROUGH SELF STORAGE CENTRE
LIMITED

WELLING DANCEWEAR LIMITED

WELLINGMAX LTD

WELLINGMAX LTD

WELLINGTON CARE (SOMERSET) LIMITED

WELLINGTON CARE (SOMERSET) LIMITED

THE WELLINGTON COLLEGE
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELLINGTON COURT (ST. JOHN"S WOOD)
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WELLINGTON COURT (WEYMOUTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GATE (HYTHE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON GATE (HYTHE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WELLINGTON JERSEYS LIMITED

WELLINGTON MANOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WELLINGTON MOTOR REPAIRS LIMITED

WELLINGTON PLACE GENERAL PARTNER
LIMITED

07010001
05518752
01190450

04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
04931009
01579353

03641788
03641788
04769878
07039201
07039201
03257942
03257942
06578707
01213569
01839435
02114871
02114871
02114871
02114871
02114871
02114871
02114871
03809954
03809954
05341871
05881216

05924218
05483274

(B2)
(01)
(®2)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€

€3)
(©2)
(01)
(B1)
(C1)
(02)
(€3)
€2)
(©2)
©2)
€3
€3)
€3
€3
®2)
€3)
€3
€2)
€2
(®1)
(©2)

(02)
€2)

12/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009

10/10/2009
10/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/710/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009

12/10/2009
12/10/2009



